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Archive List

Series: 1        Founding Documents

Series File File Title Date Range Pages Notes

1. 1.1 Estonian House Inc. Statutes 14.11.1956

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13

1.14

Estonian  House  Inc  questionnaires  and
summary of responses. Estonian House Inc
founding meeting programme.

Director's  meeting  and  Annual  General
Meeting minutes, annual reports.

Estonian House Inc Board of Directors and
Annual  General  Meeting  minutes;  statutes
committee,  church  congregation,  seniors
and building committee meeting minutes.

Bank documents

Cashbook

Register books

Applications for tax refunds

Real estate purchasing offers

Sent documents – contact with compatriots
at  time  of  establishment,  meeting
announcements

Received  documents  –  mainly  from  law
offices and tax office

Lists of shareholders

Correspondence  associated  with  planning
“Ühiskodu”,  notes,  reports,  invitations  to
meetings, minutes

Questionnaires  to  find  those  interested  in
creating “Ühiskodu” 

1956-1961

1956-1963

1957-1963

1958-1962

1957-1962

1960-1962

1958-1961

1957-1963

1956-1963

1969-1972

Located  in
two folders

Includes  the
original  copy  of
the  founding
contract 


