eav 4 Eesti Maja AS - Estonian House Incorporated Company (Inc.)

Archive List

Series: 1 Founding Documents

Series	File	File Title	Date Range	Pages	Notes
1.	1.1	Estonian House Inc. Statutes	14.11.1956		
	1.2	Estonian House Inc questionnaires and summary of responses. Estonian House Inc founding meeting programme.			Located in two folders
	1.3	Director's meeting and Annual General Meeting minutes, annual reports.	1956-1961		Includes the original copy of the founding
	1.4	Estonian House Inc Board of Directors and Annual General Meeting minutes; statutes committee, church congregation, seniors and building committee meeting minutes.	1956-1963		contract
	1.5	Bank documents	1957-1963		
	1.6	Cashbook	1958-1962		
	1.7	Register books	1957-1962		
	1.8	Applications for tax refunds	1960-1962		
	1.9	Real estate purchasing offers	1958-1961		
	1.10	Sent documents – contact with compatriots at time of establishment, meeting announcements	1957-1963		
	1.11	Received documents – mainly from law offices and tax office	1956-1963		
	1.12	Lists of shareholders			
	1.13	Correspondence associated with planning "Ühiskodu", notes, reports, invitations to meetings, minutes	1969-1972		
	1.14	Questionnaires to find those interested in creating "Ühiskodu"			